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Update Results

RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Rebate
TASK = Application Received

STATUS = Approved
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Rebate
TASK = Application Received

STATUS = Denied
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Water Permit
TASK = Permit Issuance

STATUS = Issued
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Water Permit
TASK = Review

STATUS = Denied
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Waiver
TASK = Permit Issuance

STATUS = Issued
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Distribution System
TASK = Permit Issuance

STATUS = Issued
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Distribution System
TASK = Review

STATUS = Denied
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Hydrant
TASK = Permit Issuance

STATUS = Issued

From Date >= 5/3/2024

To Date <= 5/28/2024

Appealable Decisions - Permits and Rebates

Monterey Pennisula Water Management District (MPWMD)
5 Harris Court, Bldg. G., Post Office Box 85

Appeal applications are available at the District Office. Fees are required to accept an appeal.

MPWMD Appealable Decisions

The ability to appeal these items ends 21 days from the date of the decision

PRIMARY_=Y
PRIMARY_=Y
Date of Decision

Record ID Decision Type
Water

WP043192 5/3/2024 |Issued Permit

WP043955 |5/3/2024 |Issued | Vater
Permit
Water

WP043911 |5/6/2024 |Issued Permit
Water

WP043914 |5/6/2024 |Issued Permit

MP566 5/6/2024 |Issued Waiver

Property Address

455 Via Los Tulares
Carmel Valley, CA
93924

NE Cnr of
Carpenter St & 4th
Ave Carmel-by-the-
Sea, CA 93921

632 West Franklin
Street Monterey,
CA 93940

3089 Hermitage Rd
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

625 Palm Ave
Seaside, CA 93955

APN

197142007000

010014010000

001381004000

007463015000

011291016000

Owner(s) Name

The Indenture Trust of Deborah E.
Meyers dated August 29, 1996

The Janz Family Trust U/D/T dated
October 11, 1999

The Knight-Graham Family Trust,
U.D.T. dated April 12, 2007

Luba Kvitchko & Igor Sirotin

REXDOL & ASSOCIATES
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WP043028- Water 3128 Serra Ave Live by the Sea, LLC, a California
1 5/6/2024 |Issued |p it Carmel, CA 93923 009082018000 | v 1| iability Company

San Antonio
Avenue, 1 NW of

WP043951 |5/7/2024 |Issued | ater 9th Avenue Carmel- 010301020000 |10 Libreri Family Trust dated July
Permit 22, 2020
by-the-Sea, CA
93921
1201 San Lucas :
Water . Rosa Baltazar and Maria Magdalena
WP043952 |5/7/2024 | Issued Permit gt3r§5e; Seaside, CA 012353012000 Maldonado Pena
Water 242 Dundee Drive
WP043366 5/8/2024 |Issued P . Monterey, CA 013173011000 Jessica T. Clark
—_— ermit 93940

1104 Olympia

Distribution |,y onue Seaside, CA 012191001000

WDS014 5/8/2024 |Issued Ascent Seaside, LLC, a Delaware

System 93955 Limited Liability Company
1137 Broadway .
Water . Ascent Seaside, LLC, a Delaware
WP043931 |5/8/2024 | Issued Permit é\;grsusje Seaside, CA (012191001000 Limited Liability Company
1137 Broadway .
Water . Ascent Seaside, LLC, a Delaware
WP043932 5/8/2024 Issued Permit 3\£grsusje Seaside, CA 012191001000 Limited Liability Company
1047 San Carlos Rd . . e .
WP043627- Water Viuna LLC, a California Limited
1 5/8/2024 |Issued Permit Pebble Beach, CA 007281009000 Liability Company
93953
The Fred A. Breidenbach Trust U/T/A
. dated March 25, 1998, as Amended
7650 Mills Road > ’
WP043980 5/8/2024 |Issued ' ater Monterey, CA 259111028000 | Jun€ 22, 2001 and The Susan
Permit 93940 Breidenbach Trust U/T/A dated
March 25, 1998, as Amended June
22, 2001
) Municipal Wharf 2
HMP2024- 15,8/2024 |issued | WVoter Monterey, CA 000000000002 |City of Monterey
025 Permit
93940
9 Via Ezperanza . ..
WP041341- Water The Ho and My Vinh Living Trust
1 5/8/2024 |Issued Permit Monterey, CA 001643010000 dated February 19, 2000
93940
541 Dry Creek Rd
MP567 5/8/2024 |Issued |Waiver Monterey, CA 014022006000 |Jonathan Zeljo & Alexandra Zeljo
93940
Water 26212 Scenic Road Scenic Sunset, LLC, a Delaware
WP043933 |5/9/2024 |lssued |p it Carmel, CA 93923 009432004000 |\cve 1) iability Company
Water 26212 Scenic Road Scenic Sunset, LLC, a Delaware
WPQ43936 (5/9/2024 |lssued (o /iy Carmel, CA 93923 009432004000 |\ | iability Company
SW Cnr of
WP043970 15/9/2024 |Issued Water Guadalupe St & 4th 010036001000 David L. Brown & Susan Tatum
- Permit Ave Carmel, CA Brown
93921
Water 666 Van Buren St
WP043979 5/9/2024 |Issued Permi Monterey, CA 001511009000 |Erica K. Chang & Thomas S. Chang
ermit
93940
801 Morgan's Way . .
Water . Sand City Lodging, LLC, a Delaware
WP043988 |5/9/2024 |Issued Permit ggr;c;;hty, CA 011601004000 Limited Liability Company
. The Paul H. and Linda B. Salsgiver
WP043103- Water 24692 Upper Trail
1 5/10/2024 |Issued Permit Carmel, CA 93923 009072036000 Revocable Trust, dated November

13, 1996
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MP568

WP043983

WP043982

WP041528-

1

HMP2024-
027

WP41692-1

HMP2024-
026

MP570

WP043963

WP043997

MP571

HMP2024-
029

WP044004

WP044006

WP043953

WP040983-
1

WP043990

WP044003

WP41276-2

5/13/2024

5/13/2024

5/13/2024

5/14/2024

5/14/2024

5/15/2024

5/15/2024

5/15/2024

5/16/2024

5/16/2024

5/16/2024

5/16/2024

5/17/2024

5/17/2024

5/20/2024

5/20/2024

5/20/2024

5/20/2024

5/20/2024

5/20/2024

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Waiver

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Waiver

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Waiver

Water

Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Waiver

120 17th St Pacific
Grove, CA 93950

1140 Devisadero St
Pacific Grove, CA
93950

1045 & 1047 Cass
Street Monterey,
CA 93940

12 Linda Vista
Place Monterey, CA
93940

Streets Pacific
Grove, CA 93950

25695 Baldwin
Place Carmel, CA
93923

Streets Monterey,
CA 93940

4129 El Bosque Dr
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

1366 Luxton Street
Seaside, CA 93955

307 "A" Mar Vista
Dr Monterey, CA
93940

Dolores St 4 SW of
10th Ave Carmel,
CA 93921

1700 17 Mile Dr
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

27300 Highway 1
Carmel, CA 93923

28093 Barn Way
Carmel, CA 93923

31655 Via La
Estrella Carmel
Valley, CA 93924

31655 Via La
Estrella Carmel, CA
93924

31655 Via La
Estrella Carmel
Valley, CA 93924

25 Paso Mediano
Carmel, CA 93924

528 BEAUMONT AV
PACIFIC GROVE, CA
93950

354 Virgin Ave
Monterey, CA
93940

006153010000

006712010000

001671003000

001931026000

000000000003

015091004000

000000000002

008062017000

012284027000

001951015000

010158005000

008411018000

243021005000

416541057000

197181005000

197181005000

197181005000

189242010000

006686007000

013054028000

The Crumb Family Trust dated
August 25, 2021

William Franklin Given & Tracy Lee
Popish

1045 Cass LLC, a California Limited
Liability Company

Donald S. Black & Deborah A. Byron

City of Pacific Grove

Lacey Haines & Scott Haines

City of Monterey

Lanning Brandel

John Mark Baerg

Paul J Giorsetto (TE) & E Jeanne
Giorsetto (TE)

John T Dearborn (TE) Danielle P
Dearborn (TE)

Pebble Beach Company

The Petray 2012 Revocable Trust
dated February 21, 2012

The Michael Joseph Besner and
Margaret Ellen Thomas Joint Living
Trust dated August 3, 2012

Charles Wang & Melissa Jeanne
Wang, Frank Fu Wang & Ming-Yu
Wang

Charles Wang & Melissa Jeanne
Wang, Frank Fu Wang & Ming-Yu
Wang

Charles Wang & Melissa Jeanne
Wang and Frank Fu Wang & Ming-Yu
Wang

Laura Schimmel

Joshua Alexander Kroll & Ann Frey
Kroll

Fernanda N Roveri
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WP044000

WP-36118-
1

HMP2024-
030

HMP2024-
031

WP041518-

MP573

WP042357-

1

WP044018

WP042958-

1

WP043988-

WP043992

WP043996

WP044015

WP41917-2

5/21/2024

5/21/2024

5/21/2024

5/21/2024

5/22/2024

5/22/2024

5/23/2024

5/23/2024

5/23/2024

5/23/2024

5/23/2024

5/24/2024

5/24/2024

5/24/2024

5/24/2024

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Waiver

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Waiver

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

851 Spruce Avenue

Pacific Grove, CA
93950

1 Story Rd Carmel
Valley, CA 93924

2940 The Old 17
Mile Drive Pebble
Beach, CA 93953

Stevenson Dr and
Portola Rd Pebble
Beach, CA 93953

510 Trinity Avenue
Seaside, CA 93955

905 Lighthouse Ave

Pacific Grove, CA
93950

317 Pasadera Court

Monterey, CA
93940

2853 Congress

Road Pebble Beach,

CA 93953

820 Morgan's Way
Sand City, CA
93955

801 Morgan's Way
Sand City, CA
93955

Casanova St 4 SE of

9th AVe Carmel,
93921

9 Los Encinos Dr
Del Rey Oaks, CA
93940

Camino del Monte,
2 SW of Junipero
Carmel, CA 93921

NW Cnr of Monte
Verde St & Santa
Lucia Carmel, CA
93921

Santa Fe Street, 3
NW of 3rd Avenue
Carmel, CA 93921

006445012000

187541013000

007371013000

008991001000

011344002000

006342003000

173075004000

007103002000

011601003000

011601004000

010186013000

012592003000

010122005000

010176035000

010102020000

Holly Lee

Brian Kirk and Rebecca Kirk

Monterey Peninsula County Club

Pebble Beach Company

Anthony Ryan Madonna

Richard R Gallagher

The Stephen J Hanleigh Trust, dated
September 18, 1980

Charles J. Delahay

Sand City Lodging, LLC, a Delaware
Limited Liability Company

Sand City Lodging, LLC, a Delaware
Limited Liability Company

The Takizawa Family Trust dated
June 30, 2015

Alanna Breanne Youngblood

David Scott Lawrence and Kent
James Johnson

The Lawrence A. Clark and Ashley
Clark Revocable Trust dated March
2, 2016

The Mead-Li Family Trust dated
September 28, 2020
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