RECORD TYPE SUBTYPE = Rebate TASK = Application Received STATUS = Approved **RECORD TYPE SUBTYPE = Rebate** TASK = Application Received STATUS = Denied RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Water Permit TASK = Permit Issuance STATUS = Issued RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Water Permit TASK = Review STATUS = Denied RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Waiver TASK = Permit Issuance STATUS = Issued RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Distribution System TASK = Permit Issuance STATUS = Issued RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Distribution System TASK = Review STATUS = Denied RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Hydrant TASK = Permit Issuance STATUS = Issued From Date >= 5/3/2024 To Date <= 5/28/2024 PRIMARY_ = Y PRIMARY_ = Y

Appealable Decisions - Permits and Rebates

Monterey Pennisula Water Management District (MPWMD) 5 Harris Court, Bldg. G., Post Office Box 85

Appeal applications are available at the District Office. Fees are required to accept an appeal.

MPWMD Appealable Decisions

The ability to appeal these items ends 21 days from the date of the decision

Record ID	Date of Decision	Decision	Туре	Property Address	APN	Owner(s) Name
WP043192	5/3/2024	Issued	Water Permit	455 Via Los Tulares Carmel Valley, CA 93924	197142007000	The Indenture Trust of Deborah E. Meyers dated August 29, 1996
WP043955	5/3/2024	Issued	Water Permit	NE Cnr of Carpenter St & 4th Ave Carmel-by-the- Sea, CA 93921	010014010000	The Janz Family Trust U/D/T dated October 11, 1999
WP043911	5/6/2024	Issued	Water Permit	632 West Franklin Street Monterey, CA 93940	001381004000	The Knight-Graham Family Trust, U.D.T. dated April 12, 2007
WP043914	5/6/2024	Issued	Water Permit	3089 Hermitage Rd Pebble Beach, CA 93953	007463015000	Luba Kvitchko & Igor Sirotin
MP566	5/6/2024	Issued	Waiver	625 Palm Ave Seaside, CA 93955	011291016000	REXDOL & ASSOCIATES

<u>WP043028-</u> <u>1</u>	5/6/2024	Issued	Water Permit	3128 Serra Ave Carmel, CA 93923	009082018000	Live by the Sea, LLC, a California Limited Liability Company
WP043951	5/7/2024	Issued	Water Permit	San Antonio Avenue, 1 NW of 9th Avenue Carmel- by-the-Sea, CA 93921	010301020000	The Libreri Family Trust dated July 22, 2020
WP043952	5/7/2024	Issued	Water Permit	1201 San Lucas Street Seaside, CA 93955	012353012000	Rosa Baltazar and Maria Magdalena Maldonado Pena
WP043366	5/8/2024	Issued	Water Permit	242 Dundee Drive Monterey, CA 93940	013173011000	Jessica T. Clark
WDS014	5/8/2024	Issued	Distribution System	1104 Olympia Avenue Seaside, CA 93955	012191001000	Ascent Seaside, LLC, a Delaware Limited Liability Company
WP043931	5/8/2024	Issued	Water Permit	1137 Broadway Avenue Seaside, CA 93955	012191001000	Ascent Seaside, LLC, a Delaware Limited Liability Company
WP043932	5/8/2024	Issued	Water Permit	1137 Broadway Avenue Seaside, CA 93955	012191001000	Ascent Seaside, LLC, a Delaware Limited Liability Company
WP043627- 1	5/8/2024	Issued	Water Permit	1047 San Carlos Rd Pebble Beach, CA 93953	007281009000	Viuna LLC, a California Limited Liability Company
<u>WP043980</u>	5/8/2024	Issued	Water Permit	7650 Mills Road Monterey, CA 93940	259111028000	The Fred A. Breidenbach Trust U/T/A dated March 25, 1998, as Amended June 22, 2001 and The Susan Breidenbach Trust U/T/A dated March 25, 1998, as Amended June 22, 2001
HMP2024- 025	5/8/2024	Issued	Water Permit	Municipal Wharf 2 Monterey, CA 93940	000000000002	City of Monterey
<u>WP041341-</u> <u>1</u>	5/8/2024	Issued	Water Permit	9 Via Ezperanza Monterey, CA 93940	001643010000	The Ho and My Vinh Living Trust dated February 19, 2000
<u>MP567</u>	5/8/2024	Issued	Waiver	541 Dry Creek Rd Monterey, CA 93940	014022006000	Jonathan Zeljo & Alexandra Zeljo
WP043935	5/9/2024	Issued	Water Permit	26212 Scenic Road Carmel, CA 93923	009432004000	Scenic Sunset, LLC, a Delaware Limited Liability Company
WP043936	5/9/2024	Issued	Water Permit	26212 Scenic Road Carmel, CA 93923	009432004000	Scenic Sunset, LLC, a Delaware Limited Liability Company
WP043970	5/9/2024	Issued	Water Permit	SW Cnr of Guadalupe St & 4th Ave Carmel, CA 93921	010036001000	David L. Brown & Susan Tatum Brown
WP043979	5/9/2024	Issued	Water Permit	666 Van Buren St Monterey, CA 93940	001511009000	Erica K. Chang & Thomas S. Chang
WP043988	5/9/2024	Issued	Water Permit	801 Morgan's Way Sand City, CA 93955	011601004000	Sand City Lodging, LLC, a Delaware Limited Liability Company
WP043103- 1	5/10/2024	Issued	Water Permit	24692 Upper Trail Carmel, CA 93923	009072036000	The Paul H. and Linda B. Salsgiver Revocable Trust, dated November 13, 1996

MP568	5/13/2024	Issued	Waiver	120 17th St Pacific Grove, CA 93950	006153010000	The Crumb Family Trust dated August 25, 2021
WP043983	5/13/2024	Issued	Water Permit	1140 Devisadero St Pacific Grove, CA 93950	006712010000	William Franklin Given & Tracy Lee Popish
WP043982	5/13/2024	Issued	Water Permit	1045 & 1047 Cass Street Monterey, CA 93940	001671003000	1045 Cass LLC, a California Limited Liability Company
<u>WP041528-</u> <u>1</u>	5/14/2024	Issued	Water Permit	12 Linda Vista Place Monterey, CA 93940	001931026000	Donald S. Black & Deborah A. Byron
HMP2024- 027	5/14/2024	Issued	Water Permit	Streets Pacific Grove, CA 93950	00000000003	City of Pacific Grove
WP41692-1	5/15/2024	Issued	Water Permit	25695 Baldwin Place Carmel, CA 93923	015091004000	Lacey Haines & Scott Haines
HMP2024- 026	5/15/2024	Issued	Water Permit	Streets Monterey, CA 93940	00000000000	City of Monterey
<u>MP570</u>	5/15/2024	Issued	Waiver	4129 El Bosque Dr Pebble Beach, CA 93953	008062017000	Lanning Brandel
WP043963	5/16/2024	Issued	Water Permit	1366 Luxton Street Seaside, CA 93955	012284027000	John Mark Baerg
WP043997	5/16/2024	Issued	Water Permit	307 "A" Mar Vista Dr Monterey, CA 93940	001951015000	Paul J Giorsetto (TE) & E Jeanne Giorsetto (TE)
<u>MP571</u>	5/16/2024	Issued	Waiver	Dolores St 4 SW of 10th Ave Carmel, CA 93921	010158005000	John T Dearborn (TE) Danielle P Dearborn (TE)
HMP2024- 029	5/16/2024	Issued	Water Permit	1700 17 Mile Dr Pebble Beach, CA 93953	008411018000	Pebble Beach Company
WP044004	5/17/2024	Issued	Water Permit	27300 Highway 1 Carmel, CA 93923	243021005000	The Petray 2012 Revocable Trust dated February 21, 2012
WP044006	5/17/2024	Issued	Water Permit	28093 Barn Way Carmel, CA 93923	416541057000	The Michael Joseph Besner and Margaret Ellen Thomas Joint Living Trust dated August 3, 2012
WP043953	5/20/2024	Issued	Water Permit	31655 Via La Estrella Carmel Valley, CA 93924	197181005000	Charles Wang & Melissa Jeanne Wang, Frank Fu Wang & Ming-Yu Wang
WP040983- 1	5/20/2024	Issued	Water Permit	31655 Via La Estrella Carmel, CA 93924	197181005000	Charles Wang & Melissa Jeanne Wang, Frank Fu Wang & Ming-Yu Wang
WP043990	5/20/2024	Issued	Water Permit	31655 Via La Estrella Carmel Valley, CA 93924	197181005000	Charles Wang & Melissa Jeanne Wang and Frank Fu Wang & Ming-Yu Wang
WP044003	5/20/2024	Issued	Water Permit	25 Paso Mediano Carmel, CA 93924	189242010000	Laura Schimmel
WP41276-2	5/20/2024	Issued	Water Permit	528 BEAUMONT AV PACIFIC GROVE, CA 93950	006686007000	Joshua Alexander Kroll & Ann Frey Kroll
MP572	5/20/2024	Issued	Waiver	354 Virgin Ave Monterey, CA 93940	013054028000	Fernanda N Roveri

WP044000	5/21/2024	Issued	Water Permit	851 Spruce Avenue Pacific Grove, CA 93950	006445012000	Holly Lee
WP-36118- 1	5/21/2024	Issued	Water Permit	1 Story Rd Carmel Valley, CA 93924	187541013000	Brian Kirk and Rebecca Kirk
HMP2024- 030	5/21/2024	Issued	Water Permit	2940 The Old 17 Mile Drive Pebble Beach, CA 93953	007371013000	Monterey Peninsula County Club
HMP2024- 031	5/21/2024	Issued	Water Permit	Stevenson Dr and Portola Rd Pebble Beach, CA 93953	008991001000	Pebble Beach Company
WP041518- 1	5/22/2024	Issued	Water Permit	510 Trinity Avenue Seaside, CA 93955	011344002000	Anthony Ryan Madonna
MP573	5/22/2024	Issued	Waiver	905 Lighthouse Ave Pacific Grove, CA 93950	006342003000	Richard R Gallagher
WP042357- 1	5/23/2024	Issued	Water Permit	317 Pasadera Court Monterey, CA 93940	173075004000	The Stephen J Hanleigh Trust, dated September 18, 1980
WP044018	5/23/2024	Issued	Water Permit	2853 Congress Road Pebble Beach, CA 93953	007103002000	Charles J. Delahay
WP042958- 1	5/23/2024	Issued	Water Permit	820 Morgan's Way Sand City, CA 93955	011601003000	Sand City Lodging, LLC, a Delaware Limited Liability Company
WP043988- 1	5/23/2024	Issued	Water Permit	801 Morgan's Way Sand City, CA 93955	011601004000	Sand City Lodging, LLC, a Delaware Limited Liability Company
MP574	5/23/2024	Issued	Waiver	Casanova St 4 SE of 9th AVe Carmel, 93921	010186013000	The Takizawa Family Trust dated June 30, 2015
WP043992	5/24/2024	Issued	Water Permit	9 Los Encinos Dr Del Rey Oaks, CA 93940	012592003000	Alanna Breanne Youngblood
WP043996	5/24/2024	Issued	Water Permit	Camino del Monte, 2 SW of Junipero Carmel, CA 93921	010122005000	David Scott Lawrence and Kent James Johnson
WP044015	5/24/2024	Issued	Water Permit	NW Cnr of Monte Verde St & Santa Lucia Carmel, CA 93921	010176035000	The Lawrence A. Clark and Ashley Clark Revocable Trust dated March 2, 2016
WP41917-2	5/24/2024	Issued	Water Permit	Santa Fe Street, 3 NW of 3rd Avenue Carmel, CA 93921	010102020000	The Mead-Li Family Trust dated September 28, 2020